
Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 

Across the street from UO 
962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. Lease. $1700/ 
$1900 Fall. Vanguard. 683-9044. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
House, studio, plus 2 four bdrm 
units, each with private bath, + laun- 
dry. 555 & 553 E. 18th. Excellent 
cash flow! Fully rented and waiting 
list. Only $285,000. Motivated seller, 
make offer! Larry Simpson, Cougill & 
Hansen Real Estate 684-6419 

*meral 
Reserve now for Fall 

2 bdim cowed parting on site laundry 
•disposal-deans bright-sundedc-ow 

Creation 
Fall $625 

1/2 Mock froa Hayward I 
1877 Emerald #24 

Call 6858919 

2 bdrm furnished. Clean, quiet, 
laundry, DW, disposal, parking. $525 
Fall. Available mid-June. 343-3318 

CHEAP ROOMS 
$200-250 

Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties incl., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
two locations- 19th & Emerald and 
15th & Alder. Call 485-8008 

Great studio available August 1. 
1 1/2 blocks to UO. Rent special 
for Aug. $290, reserve now for fall. 
Call 344-2657 

Call now for summer and fall rates. 
Enjoy summer pool, secure parking 
& buildings. 1515 Hilyard. 484-9922. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)I 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED) 
Lg. bright 2 bdrm w/(ireplace. 1230 
Ferry $500/mo. $200/dep., $65 
lee. No pets. Avail, now. 687-2360 

Large 2 bdrm. Walk to UO. On- 
site laundry, new paint, carpet, 
fridge, windows and miniblinds. 
$550/5575 465-9886 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bdrm apts w/ balcony or 

patio. Quiet, parking, laundry. No 
pets/smoking. Close to UO and 
Safeway. $500-$575 Summer, 
$600-$675 Fall. Accepting applica- 
tions now! 345-5949 or 343^0131 

Pair-A-Dice Apartments 
640 E. 15th Ave. 

Brand New Campus Aparments- 
Immediate Vacancies and Fall 

Reservations Available. 
■ 1 bedroom, 1 bath 

2 bedroom, 2 bath 
Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Off-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-Gated 

■ 1.5 blocks to UO! 
Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

$300 Oft Move in Limited Offer 
Bright & open 3 bdrm near cam- 
pus. Huge kitchen w/ new paint & 
countertop. $555/5865 343-6000 

Across from the 
Music Building 

SUMMER FALL 
STUDIO $265 $395 

11 BDRM $275 $395 
21 $h8 
3 BOJtlW $57sf;, W5 
4 BDRM $595 IlMO 

Ridgewood Apartments 
343-6000 

942 E. 18th. 1831-41 Kincaid 
Reserving for fall 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)I 

Hilyard House • 725 East i4tn 

new Upscale Apartments 
1 bedroom/l bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service • Secured Covered Parking 
• Washer/Dryer in Each Unit 

Reserve now for falll 
For more info contact: Eric or Daylene 302-9088 

vonKleln Property Management, Inc. * 485-7776 «1301 Ferry #2 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

^loanable cJoon 

CPYGLASS 

Lowest Summer Rates Ever! 

c5 tudios 
361 1/2 E. 14th $275 
751 E. 14th $400 
914 E. 18th $275/$295 
971 Hilyard $295 
1372 Patterson $240 
2134 Falrmount $295 

Duplexes 
307 E. 14th (3 bdrm) $600 
•2158 Alder (4 bdrm) $900 
2640 Harris (2 bdrm) $500 

J/ouses 
820 E. 26th (4 bdrm) $800 
871 E. 26th (3 bdrm) $720 
*885 E. 19th (5 bdrm) $900 
•2615 Alder ( 3 bdrm) $750 
2625 Hilyard (5 bdrm) $750 
2643 Kincaid (3 bdrm) $1200 
3220 Kincaid ( 2 bdrm) $675 

3 C/Sedroom Cllpts. 
365 E. 19th $420 
751 E. 14th $840 

•Two weeks FREE rent! 

/ JJedroom dlpts. 
354 E. 14th $350 
361 E. 14th $300 
534 E. 14th $300 
751 E. 14th $425 
914 E. 18th $300 
945 E. 19th $275 
957 Hilyard $295 
•963 Ferry Ln. $250 
•979 Ferry Ln. $350 
•1359 Pearl $250 
1370 High St. $295 
1372 Patterson $250 
1668 Ferry St. $300 
1844 Kincaid $300 
1891 High $320 
1911 Kincaid $250 

2 CBecfroom CApts. 
325 E. 19th $400 
345 E. 19th $400 
355 E. 19th $400 
361 E. 14th $350 
•534 1/2 E. 14th $250 
914 E. 18th $420 
1432 Orchard $400 
1844 Kincaid $340 
1943 Onyx $630 
1948 Harris $320 

You are welcome to stop by our office for a free list of 
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 
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
seek a 4th. $275. No deposit. No 
sets. No smoking. 343-5643 

Taking applications lor room for rent. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful 3 story, 11 
Ddrm house within 1 block of UO. All 
utilities paid. Rooms from: Summer 
$195, Fall $335, 12 mo. lease $295. 
Call 461-0199 Belter Property Man- 
agent. 
Furnished, Ig sunny room. Quiet, 
:ute house/garden, near UO. All 
util. ind. $325/mo. 686-3415 
Share South Eugene home with 3 
guys. $210/month + utilities. Call 
343-2820 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Vintage, immaculate and spacious 
3 bdrm. Dining room, skylights, oak 
lloors. laundry. Beautifully land- 
scaped. 4 Wks to UO. No smoking/ 
pets. 1590 Ferry St. #1 $1175 + 

deposit. Call 683-8136 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Mature, serious student to share 
NEW house in Springfield with other 
serious students. Close to bus line. 
Quiet, new area of town. No pets. 
$350/mo. includes utilities, satellite 
TV. 726-2980 after 6 p.m. or mes- 
sage phone 484-2611, ext. 118 
speak with Marshall. 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 

PANORAMIC VIEWS 
Female grad student seeks two 
others to share quality home in S. 
Eugene. $425 + dep. 686-3350 

Female to share clean quiet South 
Hills 5 bdrm house. $250-$320. 
345-9896 

2 mellow, responsible, earth con- 
scious women, 20 & 26 seek 3rd 
female roommate to balance 
household. $316/mo + $130 dep. 
By 22nd & Willamette. 683-7837 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 
i- 

265 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call t st Way 687-8651. 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Shejfer 
ACROSS 

1 Light 
silver-gra' 

4 “Critique 
of Pure 
Reason" 
writer 

8 Head- 
light? 

12 Dove's 
comment 

13 Pelvic 
bones 

14 Gen 
Bradley 

15 Like a kid 
at camp, 
often 

17 Pop 
18 Shade 

source 
19 Small 

falcon 
21 Self- 

service 
meal 

24 Wade 
opponent 

25 Slip up 
26 Gratuity 
28 Theater 

employee 
32 Ripens 
34 Gear 

tooth 
36 To a 

degree 
37 Salts 

away 
39 Standard 

41 Central 
42 Tina's ex 
44 Chapeaux 
46 Some of 

them took 
the stage 

50 Occupa- 
tion 

51 Emollient 
source 

52 Student's 
task 

56 See the 
sights 

57 Comedian 
Idle 

58 Payable 
59 Attila's 

band 
60 “Mo- 

nopoly" 

payment 
61 Longing 
DOWN 

1 Interlaken 
inter- 
jection 

2 Actor Jacl 
3 Safe and 

sound 
4 Fate 
5 Foreman 

foe 
6 Barber- 

shop boo- 
boo 

7 Recipient 
8 It's her 

party 
9 Cupid's 

forte 
10 Put on 

sn 

solution time: mins. 

Yesterday'6 answer 

11 Exam 
format 

16 Polar 
employee 

20 Old 
French 
coin 

21 Nib 
22 Incite 
23 First X? 
27 Suddenly 
29 Couch 

potato, 
perhaps 

30 Send forth 
31 Ohio nine 
33 Frying 

pans 
35 Chatter 
30 Schuss 
40 Turn 

down 
43 Erstwhile 

anes- 
thetic 

45 Squabble 
46 Dog 

owners 
ordeal 

47 Fraternal 
fielder 

48 Proper 
subject, 
maybe 

49 Peeved 
53 Time unit 

abbr 
54 Regret 
55 Actor Olin 


